
Turner Park Library Summer Activities 
352 Rymal Rd E, 905 546-4790 

Reading Buddies 
 Turner Park Branch - Turner Park - Adult Program Room 

Tuesday, July 02: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Wednesday, July 03: 3:00pm - 4:30pm 
Thursday, July 04: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Friday, July 05: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Saturday, July 06: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Monday, July 08: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Monday, July 08: 2:00pm - 3:30pm 
Tuesday, July 09: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Wednesday, July 10: 3:00pm - 4:30pm 
Wednesday, July 10: 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
Thursday, July 11: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Friday, July 12: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Saturday, July 13: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Monday, July 15: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Monday, July 15: 2:00pm - 3:30pm 
Tuesday, July 16: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Wednesday, July 17: 3:00pm - 4:30pm 
Wednesday, July 17: 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
Thursday, July 18: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Friday, July 19: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Saturday, July 20: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Monday, July 22: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Monday, July 22: 2:00pm - 3:30pm 
Tuesday, July 23: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Wednesday, July 24: 3:00pm - 4:30pm 
Wednesday, July 24: 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
Thursday, July 25: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Friday, July 26: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Saturday, July 27: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Monday, July 29: 10:15am - 11:45am 
 

Monday, July 29: 2:00pm - 3:30pm 
Tuesday, July 30: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Wednesday, July 31: 3:00pm - 4:30pm 
Wednesday, July 31: 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
Thursday, August 01: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Friday, August 02: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Tuesday, August 06: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Wednesday, August 07: 3:00pm - 4:30pm 
Wednesday, August 07: 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
Thursday, August 08: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Friday, August 09: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Saturday, August 10: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Monday, August 12: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Monday, August 12: 2:00pm - 3:30pm 
Tuesday, August 13: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Wednesday, August 14: 3:00pm - 4:30pm 
Wednesday, August 14: 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
Thursday, August 15: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Friday, August 16: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Saturday, August 17: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Monday, August 19: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Monday, August 19: 2:00pm - 3:30pm 
Tuesday, August 20: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Wednesday, August 21: 3:00pm - 4:30pm 
Wednesday, August 21: 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
Thursday, August 22: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Thursday, August 22: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Friday, August 23: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Saturday, August 24: 10:15am - 11:45am 
Wednesday, August 28: 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
 

AGE GROUP:   8-12 YEARS 
EVENTS TYPE:  SUMMER READING CLUB, READING & LEARNING 
Children age 6-12 practice their reading skills with a volunteer Reading Buddy. 
Please contact the library to register for this event 
 
Bubbleology 
 Turner Park Branch - Turner Park - Marketplace 
Wednesday, July 03: 10:30am - 11:30am 
AGE GROUP:   4-8 YEARS 
EVENTS TYPE:  SUMMER READING CLUB, SCIENCE, READING & LEARNING 
Learn about the science of bubbles. 



Crafternoon 
 Turner Park Branch - Turner Park - Adult Program Room 
Friday, July 05: 2:00pm - 3:00pm 
Friday, July 12: 2:00pm - 3:00pm 
Friday, July 19: 2:00pm - 3:00pm 
Friday, July 26: 2:00pm - 3:00pm 
Friday, August 02: 2:00pm - 3:00pm 
Friday, August 09: 2:00pm - 3:00pm 
Wednesday, August 14: 10:30am - 11:30am 
Friday, August 16: 2:00pm - 3:00pm 
Friday, August 23: 2:00pm - 3:00pm 
AGE GROUP:   4-8 YEARS 
EVENTS TYPE:  SUMMER READING CLUB 
Crafts and Makerspace activities. 
 
Get Ready for Kindergarten 
 Turner Park Branch - Turner Park - Children's Program Room 
Wednesday, July 10: 10:00am - 11:15am 
Wednesday, July 17: 10:00am - 11:15am 
Wednesday, July 24: 10:00am - 11:15am 
Tuesday, August 06: 10:00am - 10:45am 
Tuesday, August 13: 10:00am - 10:45am 
Tuesday, August 20: 10:00am - 10:45am 
AGE GROUP:   4-8 YEARS 
EVENTS TYPE:  READING & LEARNING 
Stories, activities, songs and crafts that will help get children excited to start Kindergarten in 
September. 
Register 
 
Project WHY? 
 Turner Park Branch - Turner Park - Marketplace 
Wednesday, July 10: 2:30pm - 3:45pm 
AGE GROUP:   8-12 YEARS 
EVENTS TYPE:  SUMMER READING CLUB, READING & LEARNING 
Project WHY? Encourages children to ask life’s big questions. 
 
Teddy Bear Sleepover 
 Turner Park Branch - Turner Park - Children's Program Room 
Thursday, July 11: 6:00pm - 6:45pm 
Thursday, August 15: 6:00pm - 6:45pm 
AGE GROUP:   4-8 YEARS 
EVENTS TYPE:  READING & LEARNING, GAMES 
Bring one of your favourite stuffies for fun and games at the library. 
 
 
 



Ozobots 
 Turner Park Branch - Turner Park - Makerspace 
Monday, July 15: 2:00pm - 3:00pm 
AGE GROUP:   8-12 YEARS 
EVENTS TYPE:  SUMMER READING CLUB, DIGITAL LITERACY 
Learn to code with Ozobots. 
Register 
 
Mounted Police Visit 
 Turner Park Branch 
Tuesday, July 16: 2:30pm - 3:30pm 
AGE GROUP:   4-8 YEARS 
EVENTS TYPE:  SUMMER READING CLUB, READING & LEARNING 
A visit from one of Hamilton's mounted police officers and their four-legged partner. 
 
Scavenger Hunt - Nature 
 Turner Park Branch 
Tuesday, July 23: 2:00pm - 3:00pm 
AGE GROUP:   4-8 YEARS 
EVENTS TYPE:  READING & LEARNING 
Put your observation skills to the test in a fun way. 
 
Pokèmon Club 
 Turner Park Branch - Turner Park - Children's Program Room 
Thursday, July 25: 2:00pm - 3:00pm 
Thursday, August 22: 2:00pm - 3:00pm 
AGE GROUP:   4-8 YEARS 
EVENTS TYPE:  SUMMER READING CLUB, GENERAL INTEREST, GAMES 
Pokémon-themed crafts and activities. 
 
Hammer Hoppers 
 Turner Park Branch - Turner Park - Children's Program Room 
Wednesday, July 31: 2:30pm - 3:30pm 
AGE GROUP:   8-12 YEARS 
EVENTS TYPE:  SUMMER READING CLUB 
Learn how to Lindy Hop at a swing dance class for beginners. 
Register 
 
Science4Fun: Flying Objects 
 Turner Park Branch - Turner Park - Adult Program Room 
Wednesday, August 07: 10:30am - 11:30am 
AGE GROUP:   8-12 YEARS 
EVENTS TYPE:  SUMMER READING CLUB, READING & LEARNING 
Make and play with things that fly, including paper airplanes, dragonfly helicopters and drones. 
Register 
 



LEGO Mindstorms 
 Turner Park Branch - Turner Park - Adult Program Room 
Tuesday, August 13: 3:00pm - 4:30pm 
AGE GROUP:   8-12 YEARS 
EVENTS TYPE:  MAKERSPACE, GAMES 
Make your LEGO come to life. 
Register 
 
Water Walker Storytime & Craft 
 Turner Park Branch - Turner Park - Children's Program Room 
Tuesday, August 20: 2:00pm - 3:00pm 
AGE GROUP:   4-8 YEARS 
EVENTS TYPE:  STORYTIME 
A storytime focused on protecting our Great Lakes. 
 
 


